SolaX Power Network Technology (Zhejiang) Co., Ltd.

Date: 2022-10-31

To: Federal Communications Commission 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD

FCC ID: 2AMEH-POCKETWIFIV3

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter is to ascertain that SolaX Power Network Technology (Zhejiang) Co., Ltd.

EUT : Pocket WiFi

: Pocket WiFi V3.0, Pocket WiFi V3.0 -P, Pocket WiFi V3.0 -E Model Name

We will apply for FCC SDOC.

If you have any question or concerns, pls. contact us.

Sincerely,

Client's signature : Thurstanhour

Client's name / title : Xianhongzhu / Product Manager Contact information / address: SolaX Power Network Technology (Zhejiang) Co., Ltd. /No.288, Shizhu Road, Tonglu Economic Development Zone, Tonglu City, Zhejiang Province 310000, P. R. CHINA